Boxford Parish Council
Asset Register

Asset

Bell House Building

Bell House Contents:
Tables & Chairs
Filing Cabinets x 2
Shelving units
tele/fax
Heaters
Hoovers

Beacon

Bus Shelter

Burial Ground

Village Sign

Wheeled Bin x 2

War Memorial

Noticeboards x 4

Litter Bins x 9

Dog Bins x 12

Churchyard gates

Cemetery gates

Benches x 5

Strimmers x 2

Grit Bins x 12

Parish Street Lights

Dog Bag Dispenser x 1

Location

Stone St Road
Stone St Road

Broad Street
Broad Street
Stone St Road
Broad Street
Stone St Road
Churchyard
Various
Various
Various
Churchyard
Cemetery
Various
Boxford
Boxford
Various

Year Ending 31st March 2023

Date Acquired
Pre 2010

Pre 2010
Pre 2010
Pre 2010
Pre 2010
Pre 2010
Pre 2010
Pre 2010
Pre 2010
Pre 2010
Pre 2010
Pre 2010

Pre 2010
Pre 2010
11Pre2010 1 x 2019
Pre 2010
Pre 2010
Pre 2010
Pre 2010
2019
Pre 2010
2023
Sub totals

Total Value of Assets

1350
300
100

20
29

200
300
512
500
350
1000
600
1645

165
7076

Original/Nominal Value

61370

Insurance Valu¢

41398

350
11146

1400

54294









