Boxford	<b>Parish Council</b>					
Asset Re	ogister				Year Ending 31st March	2023
ASSECTIC	,gister				Tear Enamy 313t Water	2023
Asset			Location	Date Acquired	Original/Nomina	al Value Insurance Valu
Bell House Building			Stone St Road	Pre 2010		41398
Bell Hous	se Contents:		Stone St Road			
	Tables & Ch	nairs		Pre 2010	1350	
	Filing Cabir	nets x 2		Pre 2010	300	
	Shelving ur	nits		Pre 2010	100	
	tele/fax			Pre 2010	20	
	Heaters			Pre 2010	29	
	Hoovers			Pre 2010	1	
Beacon			Broad Street	Pre 2010		350
Bus Shel	ter		Broad Street	Pre 2010		11146
Burial Ground			Stone St Road	Pre 2010	1	
Village Sign			Broad Street	Pre 2010		1400
Wheeled	d Bin x 2		Stone St Road	Pre 2010	1	
War Mer	morial		Churchyard		1	
Noticebo	oards x 4		Various	Pre 2010	200	
Litter Bin	ıs x 9		Various	Pre 2010	300	
Dog Bins	s x 12		Various	11Pre2010	1 x 2019 512	
Churchya	ard gates		Churchyard	Pre 2010	500	
Cemetery gates			Cemetery	Pre 2010	350	
Benches x 5			Various	Pre 2010	1000	
Strimmers x 2			Boxford	Pre 2010	600	
Grit Bins x 12			Boxford	2019	1645	
Parish Street Lights			Various	Pre 2010	1	
Dog Bag Dispenser x 1				2023	165	
				Sub totals	7076	54294
			Total	al Value of Assets		61370